Point In Time Count of Sheltered Clients

Persons in Households with at least one Adult and one Child

Number of Households

Number of Persons (Adults and Children)
Number of Persons (Under Age 18)
Number of Persons (Age 18-24)
Number of Persons (Over Age 24)

Persons in Households without Children

Number of Households

Number of Persons (Adults)
Number of Persons (Age 18-24)
Number of Persons (Over Age 24)

Persons in Households with Only Children
Number of Households
Total Number of One-Child Households
Total Number of Multi-Child Households
Number of Children in Multi-Child Households

Total Households and Persons

Total Households
Total Persons

Sheltered and Unsheltered PIT Count

Homeless Populations
PIT Date: 1/23/2013

Emergency Transitional

Sheltered Unsheltered

7 43
26 111
15 61
4 12
7 38

Sheltered Unsheltered

50

137

76

16
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Emergency Transitional Safe Haven
77 73 5 10 165
77 75 5 12 169
20 7 0 3 30
57 68 5 9 139

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional

0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

Sheltered Unsheltered
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Emergency Transitional Safe Haven
84 116 5 10 215
103 186 5 12 306
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Sheltered and Unsheltered PIT Count

Homeless Populations
PIT Date: 1/23/2013

Homeless Subpopulations

(Veteran and Chronically Homeless subpopulation data is required Sheltered
for Sheltered and Unsheltered persons) Unsheltered

Emergency Safe Haven
Chronically Homeless Individuals 15 | 2 | 7
Chronically Homeless Families 1 0
Persons in Chronically Homeless Families
(Total Persons in Household) 4 0

Other Homeless Subpopulations Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Male Veterans 4 57 0 1
Female Veterans 0 7 0 0
Severely Mentally IlI 30 29 5 6
Chronic Substance Abuse 15 24 1 6
Persons with HIV/AIDS 0 0 0 0
Victims of Domestic Violence (optional) 11 22 2 0
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