Sheltered and Unsheltered PIT Count

Homeless Populations

PIT Date: 1/23/2013

Point In Time Count of Sheltered Clients

Persons in Households with at least one Adult and one Child

Number of Households Number of Persons (Adults and Children) Number of Persons (Under Age 18) Number of Persons (Age 18-24) Number of Persons (Over Age 24)

Persons in Households without Children

Number of Households Number of Persons (Adults) Number of Persons (Age 18-24) Number of Persons (Over Age 24)

Persons in Households with Only Children

Number of Households Total Number of One-Child Households Total Number of Multi-Child Households Number of Children in Multi-Child Households

Total Households and Persons

Total Households Total Persons

Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
Emergency	Transitional	_		
7	43		0	50
26	111		0	137
15	61		0	76
4	12		0	16
7	38		0	45

Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
77	73	5	10	165
77	75	5	12	169
20	7	0	3	30
57	68	5	9	139

Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Emergency	Transitional		
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0

Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
84	116	5	10	215
103	186	5	12	306

Sheltered and Unsheltered PIT Count

Homeless Populations
PIT Date: 1/23/2013

Homeless Subpopulations

(Veteran and Chronically Homeless subpopulation data is required for Sheltered and Unsheltered persons)

Chronically Homeless Individuals
Chronically Homeless Families
Persons in Chronically Homeless Families
(Total Persons in Household)

Other Homeless Subpopulations

Male Veterans
Female Veterans
Severely Mentally III
Chronic Substance Abuse
Persons with HIV/AIDS
Victims of Domestic Violence (optional)

	Sheltered		Unsheltered
Emergency		Safe Haven	
15		2	7
1			0
4			0

Sheltered			Unsheltered
Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven	
4	57	0	1
0	7	0	0
30	29	5	6
15	24	1	6
0	0	0	0
11	22	2	0